Combs Cemetery
7/16/2025

Custodians

Location

Joe Dietz

Phone: 479-677-2272

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name

Jesse R. Combs
G.W. Patrick

Alice J. Rhine

Hubert Truman Rhine

Mable Weltick

Provided By Luginbuel Funeral Home

Date Of Birth
3/26/1888

10/26/1943
10/16/1932
2/6/1901

Combs, AR 72721

Coordinates: 35.8267,-93.8351

Date Of Death Age Burial Location

1/27/1969

5/11/2010
11/15/2012
9/22/1992

80

66
80
91
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https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/jesse-r-combs-1888-1969
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/832C974B-7C81-4C5A-B180-F6BC257F9BA6
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/alice-j-rhine-1943-2010
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/hubert-truman-rhine-1932-2012
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/mable-weltick-1901-1992

