Combs Cemetery

7/16/2025

Custodians	Location
Joe Dietz	Combs, AR 72721
Phone: 479-677-2272	Coordinates: 35.8267,-93.8351

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name	Date Of Birth	Date Of Death	Age	Burial Location
Jesse R. Combs	3/26/1888	1/27/1969	80	
G.W. Patrick				
Alice J. Rhine	10/26/1943	5/11/2010	66	
Hubert Truman Rhine	10/16/1932	11/15/2012	80	
Mable Weltick	2/6/1901	9/22/1992	91	